PORTWEST

FR413 - Inherent Comfort Pants

Collection: Araflame Plus™

Range: Flame Resistant

Shell Fabric: Araflame Plus: 93% Meta-aramid, 5% Para-
aramid, 2% Carbon Fibre, 200g

Outer Carton: 24

Product information

This trouser was designed to offer a high level of comfort and offers
inherent flame resistance and anti-static protection. The robust Araflame
fabric provides outstanding strength and abrasion resistance. Lightweight
and comfortable, features include a pleated front and two rear jetted
pockets.

Araflame Plus™

The Araflame range has been developed for comfort and performance.
Certified to several international standards, these garments offer
outstanding protection at all times. The high quality fabric combined with
the ergonomic fit provide all day comfort and style.

Flame Resistant

This industry leading flame resistant range provides multi-standard
protection for hazardous environments. These state of the art products are
the result of years of experience combined with advanced technology and
market research. Commitment to the health, safety and comfort of the I eatures
wearer can be seen in the wide range of products suitable for all climates
and end uses.

- Protection against radiant, convective and contact heat

- Inherent flame resistant qualities will not diminish with washing

. Certified
Standards - 4 pockets for ample storage
ENISO 11612 (A1+A2, B1, C1, F1)
EN 1149 -5 - Antistatic
NFPA® 2112
ASTM F1959/F1959M-12 (ATPV 8.5 CAL/CM? (HAF 63.1%)) - Soft and comfortable
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FR413 - Inherent Comfort Pants

Test House

Wash care

O AR w

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item

FR413NAR28
FR413NAR30
FR413NAR32
FR413NAR34
FR413NAR36
FR413NAR38
FR413NAR40
FR413NAR42
FR413NAR44
FR413NAR46
FR413NAR48

Colour
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy

Navy

Weight(Kg)
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990

\N
PORTWEST

Cubic(m?)
0.0624
0.0624
0.0624
0.0624
0.0624
0.0624
0.0624
0.0624
0.0624
0.0624
0.0624

EAN13

5036108407422
5036108407446
5036108407453
5036108407460
5036108407477
5036108407484
5036108407491
5036108407507
5036108407514
5036108407521
5036108407538

GTIN/DUN14

15036108892843
15036108892850
15036108892867
15036108892874
15036108892881
15036108892898
15036108892904
15036108892911
15036108892928
15036108892935
15036108892942




