

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

FR413 - Inherent Comfort Pants

Collection: Araflame Plus[™] **Range:** Flame Resistant

Shell Fabric: Araflame Plus: 93% Meta-aramid, 5% Para-

aramid, 2% Carbon Fibre, 200g

Outer Carton: 24

Product information

This trouser was designed to offer a high level of comfort and offers inherent flame resistance and anti-static protection. The robust Araflame fabric provides outstanding strength and abrasion resistance. Lightweight and comfortable, features include a pleated front and two rear jetted pockets.

Araflame Plus™

The Araflame range has been developed for comfort and performance. Certified to several international standards, these garments offer outstanding protection at all times. The high quality fabric combined with the ergonomic fit provide all day comfort and style.

Flame Resistant

This industry leading flame resistant range provides multi-standard protection for hazardous environments. These state of the art products are the result of years of experience combined with advanced technology and market research. Commitment to the health, safety and comfort of the wearer can be seen in the wide range of products suitable for all climates and end uses.

Standards

EN ISO 11612 (A1+A2, B1, C1, F1) EN 1149 -5 NFPA® 2112 ASTM F1959/F1959M-12 (ATPV 8.5 CAL/CM² (HAF 63.1%))



Features

- Protection against radiant, convective and contact heat
- Inherent flame resistant qualities will not diminish with washing
- Certified
- 4 pockets for ample storage
- Antistatic
- Soft and comfortable



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

FR413 - Inherent Comfort Pants

Test House

Wash care









Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
FR413NAR28	Navy	60.0	40.0	26.0	0.9990	0.0624	5036108407422	15036108892843
FR413NAR30	Navy	60.0	40.0	26.0	0.9990	0.0624	5036108407446	15036108892850
FR413NAR32	Navy	60.0	40.0	26.0	0.9990	0.0624	5036108407453	15036108892867
FR413NAR34	Navy	60.0	40.0	26.0	0.9990	0.0624	5036108407460	15036108892874
FR413NAR36	Navy	60.0	40.0	26.0	0.9990	0.0624	5036108407477	15036108892881
FR413NAR38	Navy	60.0	40.0	26.0	0.9990	0.0624	5036108407484	15036108892898
FR413NAR40	Navy	60.0	40.0	26.0	0.9990	0.0624	5036108407491	15036108892904
FR413NAR42	Navy	60.0	40.0	26.0	0.9990	0.0624	5036108407507	15036108892911
FR413NAR44	Navy	60.0	40.0	26.0	0.9990	0.0624	5036108407514	15036108892928
FR413NAR46	Navy	60.0	40.0	26.0	0.9990	0.0624	5036108407521	15036108892935
FR413NAR48	Navy	60.0	40.0	26.0	0.9990	0.0624	5036108407538	15036108892942